
Submission date: 07-Oct-2024 10:10AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2477332873
File name: KEFIR_KAMBING_2022.pdf (586.04K)
Word count: 3778
Character count: 20453

Predinical Study of Goat Milk 
Kefir as an Antihyperglycemic

 Food

by Siti Susanti



1

3

3

3

5

5

9

10



1

1

8



1

8



1

2

2



1

2



1

4

4

4

4

4



1

6

7





12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

KEFIR KAMBING 2022.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Injue Yun, Jiwon Choi, Hyeonjeong Choe, Ki-ok
Kim, Gyung Min Go, Dae-Hee Lee, Mi-Yeon
Kim. "Anti-obesity effect of Microalga,
Melosira nummuloieds ethanolic extract in
high-fat-diet-induced obesity C57BL/6J mice",
Functional Foods in Health and Disease, 2022
Publication

humaniora.journal.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

Handray Fernandes de Souza, Giovana Felício
Monteiro, Lorena Teixeira Bogáz, Eduardo
Novais Souza Freire et al. "Bibliometric
analysis of water kefir and milk kefir in
probiotic foods from 2013 to 2022: A critical
review of recent applications and prospects",
Food Research International, 2023
Publication

Emmanuel C. Opara, Sam Dagogo-Jack.
"Nutrition and Diabetes - Pathophysiology
and Management", CRC Press, 2019
Publication

1%



5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

123dok.net
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

eprints.mercubuana-yogya.ac.id
Internet Source

Noha M. Almoraie, Najlaa M. Aljefreea, Maha
A. Althaiban, Mahitab A. Hanbazaza, Huda A.
Wazzan, Israa M Shatwan. "The Effect of
Roselle (Hibiscus) Juice on Mood
Improvement in Healthy Adults", Functional
Foods in Health and Disease, 2022
Publication

www.scielo.br
Internet Source


